CCSE Middie/ High Route 1

UPDATED 9/5/2024

BUS NUMBER: 1232
DRIVER: James Jenkins

# STOP AM
1 Cannon Ave & Hosea Ln 7:03
2 1201 Poplar St {Westside Rec Ctr) 7:09
3 Chestnut St & W. 21st 5t 7:12
4 Long St & W. 25th St 7:13
5 Delong St & W, 33rd St 7:16
6 200 W. 38th St {Bethlehem Rec Ctr} 7:18
7 4900 Edingburg Dr {Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 7:23
"8 E. 48th St. & Walthall Ave 7:27
9 E. 44th St, & 14th Ave 7:29
10 Dodds Ave & 42nd St 7:30
11 E. 37th 5t & 13th Ave 7:32
12 E. 25th S5t & Dodds Ave 7:35
12 1912 S, Willow St {CCSE Middle) 7:37
# STOP PM M/W/F| PMT/TH
1 1912 S. Willow St {CCSE Middle) 2:57 3:27
2 201 E, 37th St {CCSE High) 3:30 4:00
3 4900 Edingburg Dr {Wheeler Homes Leasing Office) 3:35 4:05
4 200 W, 38th St (Bethlehem Rec Ctr}) 3:40 4:10
5 Delong St & W. 33rd St 3:42 4:12
6 Long St & W. 25th St 3:45 4:15
7 Chestnut St & W, 21st 5t 3:46 4:16
3 1201 Poplar St (Westside Rec Ctr} 3:49 4:19
9 E. 25th 5t & Dodds Ave 3:56 4:26
10 E. 37th St & 13th Ave 3:59 4:29
11 - |Dodds Ave & 42nd St 4:01 4:31
12 E. 44th & 14th Ave 4:02 4:32
13 E. 48th St & Walthall Ave 4.05 4:35
14 Cannon Ave & Hosea Ln 4:10 4:40




CCSE Middle/ High Route 2
UPDATED 10/02/2024

BUS NUMBER: £244 | &b
DRIVER: Daniel Pope

# STOP AM

1 E. 34th St & 4th Ave 6:46

2 Clio Ave & E. 41 5t 6:47

3 4150 Ringgold Rd {(Walmart Neighborhood Market) 6:56

4 315 Gillespie Rd (Chambliss Ctr) 7:03

5 Wilsonia Ave & McGowan Rd 7:07

6 1312 Moss St (Eastdale Rec Ctr) 7:12

7 N. Chamberlain Ave & Gilbert St 7:16

8 2409 Dodson Ave (East Chatt Rec Ctr) 7:18

9 Dodson Ave & Wilson St 7:20

10 Milne St & N. Orchard Knob Ave 7:23

11 N. Kelly St & E. 3rd St 7:25

12 Duncan Ave & Lyerly St (Boys& Girls Club Highland Park) 7:27

13 S. Willow St & Bailey Ave (Redemption Point Church) 7:28

14 Union Ave & S. Highland Park Ave 7:30

15 Olive & E. 13th St 7:32

16 1219 S. Willow St (CCSE Middle) 7:35

# STOP PM M/W/F| PMT/TH

1 1912 S. Willow St (CCSE Middle) 2:57 3:27

2 E. 34th St & 4th Ave 3:17 3:45

3 Clio Ave & E. 41 St 3:18 3:46

4 |201E. 37th St (CCSE High) 3:30 3:49

5 Olive &E. 13th St 3:38 4:06

6 Union Ave & S. Highland Park Ave 3:40 4:08

7 S. Willow St & Bailey Ave (Redemption Point Church) N‘/’A N/A

8 Duncan Ave & Lyerly St (Boys& Girls Club Highland Park) 3:42 4:10

9 N. Kelly St & E. 3rd St 3:44 4:12

10 Milne St & N. Orchard Knob Ave 3:46 4:14

11 Dodson Ave & Wilson St (Avondale Rec) 3:48 4:16

]2 |2409 Dodson Ave (East Chatt Rec Ctr) 3:51 4:19

1% |N. Chamberlain Ave & Gilbert St 3:54 4:22

14 |1312 Moss St (Eastdale Rec Ctr) 3:57 4:25

15 |Wilsonia Ave & Mcgowan Rd 4:02 4:30

1@ [315 Gillespie Rd (Chambliss Ctr) 4:04 4:32

177 (4150 Ringgold Rd (Walmart Neighborhood Market) 4:12 4:39

' - hurch 15 : 3)

';K Redemphon Rint C M. (Bus |263

ROU"'Q o2 Ih ‘i’ke A
hd
é‘ou‘re 2 Inh ‘H/'e

p.m. (Bus 249)



CCSE Middle/ High Route 3
UPDATED 9/5/2024

BUS NUMBER: 1249
DRIVER: Brandi Caffey

# STOP AM

1 Prospect Way & Campbell St 6:50

2 4421 TN-58 (Plaza 58 Shopping Ctr) 6:56

3 Bonny Oaks & Hickory Valley Rd (Tyner Church of Christ) 7:03

4 2124 Shepherd Rd (Shepherd Rec Ctr) 7:09

5 Airport Rd & Provence St 7:13

6 N. Howell Ave & Club Dr 7:18

7 1010 N. Moore Rd (Brainerd Rec Ctr) 72

8 S. Willow St & Bailey Rd (Redemption Point Church) N/’A

9 |[s. willow St & E. 12th St 7:32

10 S. Greenwood Ave & E. 17th St 7:34

11 2125 E. 25th St (Boys & Girls Club - East Lake) 7:38

12 1219 S. Willow St (CCSE Middle) 7:39

# STOP PM M/W/F| PMT/TH
1 |1912S. Willow St (CCSE Middle) 3:02 3:32
2 2125 E. 25th St (Boys & Girls Club - East Lake) 3:19 3:49
3 [201E. 37th St (CCSE High) 3:30 4:00
4 S. Greenwood Ave & E. 17th St 3:36 4:06
5 S. Willow St & E. 12th St 3:38 4:08
6 S. Willow St & Bailey Rd (Redemption Point Church) 3:38 4:08
7 1010 N. Moore Rd (Brainerd Rec Ctr) 3:48 4:18
8 N. Howell Ave & Club Dr 3:53 4:23
9 Airport Rd & Provence St 3:58 4:28
10 2124 Shepherd Rd (Shepherd Rec Ctr) 4:03 4:33
11 Bonny Oaks Dr & Hickory Valley Rd (Tyner Church of Chri 4:10 4:40
12 4421 TN-58 (Plaza 58 Shopping Center) 4:17 4:47
13 Prospect Way & Campbell St 4:23 4:53

*

Redemption Peint Church i2 -

RoU','ﬁ 3 in ~H|€
And

Route 3 in the

pm. (Bus

AM. (Bus 1263)

| 2.4 Cl)




